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
MODERN house, bargain at $4000.
terms. 833 Worcester bld. after SuLday.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sal --Houses.

RIVERDALE.
One of the handsomest homes in the

Riverside district ; seven beautifully de-
signed and artistically finished rooms, a
reception hall, a full-leng- th living-roo-

with large fireplace, built-i- n bookcases,
casement and Fnch windows, paneled
and beamed dining-roo- with artistic
buffet, convenient kitchen, three bedrooms
each in separate color scheme, l&rge bath,
attic space for three rooms, full cement
basement, extra large furnace, private
water system under heavy pressure. The
grounds cover about acre in extent and
command a sweeping view of the city,
river and mountains. If you are seeking
a real home in the most exclusive resi-
dence district, see

R. F. BRYAN,
A 1227. 505 Chamber of Com. Main 1963.

EASY PAYMENT

IN BEAUTIFUL WIBERG HEIGHTS.
7 fine, large rooms.

Thoroughly modern; fireplace, built-i- n

bookcases, etc.; HARDWOOD floors, paneled
walls, beamed ceilings, A No. 1 FURNACE,
full cement basement, laundry trays, etc;
50x100 lot, EAST FRONT.

NEW.
Only $4000.

$500 cash, $40 per mo.
COLUMBIA TRUST COMPANY.
Board of Trade Bldg., 84 4th St.

A SWELL LITTLE HOME.
bungalow, almost new ; un-

usually well built by day labor; beauti-
fully finished: fine bath and toilet, full
attic, .cement basement, stationary wash
trays, gas and electricity ; this is- a
very SIGHTLY LOCATION; corner lot,
adjoining one of the best restricted
residence districts; 2 carlines; 15 min-
utes out : $500 cash handles it, bal-
ance monthly.

DIETZ-MUELLE- CO..
Abington Bldg.

WE CAN HELP YOU

If you are looking for a home, here Is
something good in a bungalow in
the Hawthorne district; built-i- n china
closet, walls tinted, cherry trees, street
Improvements, cement walks; all for $2200,
good terms IB 6)

PORTLAND REALTY & CONST. CO..
002-- 3 Lewis Bldg.

Phones Marshall 640. A 71 S3.

A HOME ON THE WEST SIDE.
A nice house on a 50-f- t. cor-

ner lot. with street improvements all in
and paid for; gas and full plumbing, with
stationary tubs, full cement basement,
good bath and toilet on second floor, nice
lawn, in walking distance from business
district; price $4000 ; we can give you
good terms; let us show you this place as
a good home and a safe investment.

HOLT-JONE- S REAL ESTATE CO.,
. 520-5- 2 Board of Trade Bldg.

Phone Marshall 849, A 7294:
FIVE-ROO- BUNGALOW.

A five-roo- bungalow just completed,
. complete Dlumbinc. tine .bath, sittintr and.

dining-room- s arched ; lot 60x1 00 ; owner
is willing to take as low as 5200 down.
balance like rent; price $23tK; here is a
chance to buy a home and pay for itjust like paying out rent and instead ofnavmg a lot of worthless receipts you
will have a deed for a nice home; close
to cariino and in a good district.

HOLT-JONE- S REAL ESTATE CO.,
520-52- 2 Board of Trade Bldg.

THIS PROPERTY IS ON THE SUNNY-SID- E

CARLINE.
$1100 cottage, lot SOx 90.
$1200 cottage, lot 30x100.
$1500 cottage, lot 50x100.
$l0O cottage, lot 45x 90.
S2400 cottage, lot 33x100.
$7000 house, lot 100x150.

This would make a first-clas- s hotel.
McKENNA & WAIDT, 1155 Belmont.corner 39th. Tabor 865.

BUILDING IS OUR BUSINESS.

We have from 10 to 15 Jobs going at
one time. We can afford less profit on a
single contract than the small contractor.
Yon also get just what you order and
take no rlalt. Plans and estimates tree.
If you own lot wo will furnish the money.
PORTLAND REALTY & CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY.
402-40- 3 Lewis, Bldg., 4th and Oak Sts.

E. TAYLOR-ST- . HOUSE.
Nice, nearly new, two-stor- y

house, fine nrerlace. electric Ugh ts. f ul
cement basement, on a corner luoxloO,
cement sidewalk on one side, rt nine fruit
trees: this is a nice home at a bargain,
$4250. $2000 cash and balance terms
to suit.

GRUSSI & ZADOW.
317 Board of Trade Bldg.. 4th and Oak.

WE ARE BUILDING MORE HOUSES THAN
ANY CONTRACTOR IN THE CITY.
THERE IS A REASON; WE SAVE OUR
CUSTOMERS MONEY. BUILD WELL.
BUILD TERMS TO SUIT. IF YOU OWN
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